Resultat

Rankingtavling luftpistol och fripistol 2015-04-18

Arr : Lulea Sportskytteklubb

Tavlingsledare /Domare: Jukka Paaso

Luftpistol
Plc Namn
1 Hugo Ambursley

1 Ida Backlund

Goran Lindblad
Ove Brannholm
Kjell Ronnback
Karl-Axel Jansson

H WO N -

Sofia Sundberg
2 Marika Forsling

1 Lars Palo
Micael Ek

1 Tomas Backlund
Jukka Paaso

Fripistol

1 Goran Lindblad
2 Jukka Paaso

3 Kjell Ronnback

Forening
Luled Spsk

Vannas Psk

Luled Spsk
Lulea Pk

Bodens Ssk
Luled Spsk

Luled Spsk

Vannas Psk

Skellefted Psf

Kalix Ps

Vannas Psk

Lulea Spsk

Lulea Spsk
Lulea Spsk
Bodens Ssk

Licnr
ID02167974

[ID00734298

[ID00320123
[ID00748472
[1D02136848
[ID01779581

[ID00528053
[ID01009629

[ID01717012
[ID00969064

[ID01553801
[ID01517548

[ID00320123
[ID01517548
[ID02136848

Klass
Hjun

Djun

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

D3
D3

H1
H1

H2/3
H2/3

Vet
Vet
Vet

82

85

95
81
79
60

95
86

93
91

96
90

84
70
63

88

89

93
85
77
74

90
89

86
85

96
88

73
76
72

90

87

85
87
77
80

86
90

94
87

92
90

84
84
75

88

90

88
83
77
76

87
86

88
86

94
89

79
71
72

90
88

95
89

83
80
55

6

88
87

94
84

81
72
55

Summa
348

351

361
336
310
290

358
351

539
524

567
530

484
453
392



